


APERITIF
COCKTAILS

PIMM'S CUP $16
pimm’s no.1, mint, cucumber,
orange, lemon, green apple, sprite

NEGRONI $16
gin, sweet vermouth, campari

APEROL SPRITZ $16
aperol, prosecco, soda water

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

ALBATROSS $18
gin, lemon juice, maraschino liqueur,
orange bitters

TIGER LINE $18
vodka, grape juice, lime juice,

ginger ale

THE SCOTTISH LINKS $18

whisky, manzanilla sherry, lemon juice,
honey, grapefruit juice, soda water

CADDIE JUICE $18
gin, elderflower liqueur, lime juice,
sugar syrup, mint

THE JOHN DALY $18
vodka, lemonade, iced tea

CLUB COOLER $18
vodka, dry vermouth, lime,
grenadine, soda water

THE HOLE IN ONE $18
bourbon, sweet vermouth,
lemon juice, orange bitters

10TH HOLE $18
rum, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
grenadine

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

MARGARITA $16
tequila, friple sec, ime
(strawberry, mango or passion)

MOSCOW MULE $16
vodka, lime, mint, ginger beer

PINA COLADA $16
white rum, coconut cream,
cream, pineapple

CAIPIRINHA $16
cachaca, lime, brown sugar
(passion or berry)

DAIQUIRI (FROZEN) $16
white rum, lime, simple syrup
(strawberry, passion or mango)

MOJITO $16
white rum, lime, simple syrup, club soda
(coconut, blueberry or raspberry)

ESPRESSO MARTINI $16
vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, baileys

MOCKTAILS

MELON COOLER $14
Watermelon, Cranberry, Apple,
Ginger Syrup, Mint

TROPICAL FANTASY $14
Pineapple, Passion, Mango, Basil, Soda
Water

THE ISLAND $14
Pineapple, Lime, Blue Curacao,
Coconut Purée, Mint

SUMMER PUNCH $14
Peach Infused Black Tea, Apple Juice,
Orange, Strawberry, Mint

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.
* non-all-inclusive items



WINE SELECTION
SPARKLING WINE

SPUMANTE PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY “BUTTERFLY” ROSE VENETO ITALY
light, fresh with a hint of red berries

MONTELLIANA PROSECCO TREVISO EXTRA DRY VENETO ITALY
struck by the pleasurable notes of white peach,
well balanced by sensations of bread

BELLA GLAMOUR, VENETO, ITALY, 0% ALCOHOL
fizzy unfermented grape juice

WHITE WINE

RIESLING, KOONUNGA HILL AUTUMN RIESLING, BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA
citrus carries through to the palate amid delicate fresh ginger

KLEINE ZALZE ‘CELLAR SELECTION' UNWOODED CHARDONNAY
white flowers, green apple, pear, grapefruit and the very many facets
of citrus fruits combine, giving way to an extremely well-balanced nose

DEAKIN ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC,AUSTRALIA
white flowers, green apple, pear, grapefruit and the very many facets of
citrus fruits combine, giving way to an extremely well-balanced nose

ROSE WINE

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE PROVENCE FRANCE
fresh red berry fruit characteristics with floral notes.

CUVEE SABOURIN, PIERRE JAURANT VI DE PAYS D'OC, FRANCE
notes of cranberries and young strawberries

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR, MOMMESSIN CUVEE SAINT PIERRE, VIN DE FRANCE, FRANCE
light with notes of cherries. good with spicy food

SHIRAZ, LUTZVILLE, OLIPHANT RIVER, SOUTH AFRICA
medium bodied. very smooth tannins

CHATEAU SOUVERAIN CARBERNET SAUVIGNON, USA
bright and rich berry fruits hints of black olive and liquorice. full-bodied

SWEET WINE

MOSCATO D'ASTI DOCG, FONTANAFREDDA, PIEMONTE, ITALY
pleasantly sweet, well-balanced, featuring hone

BOTTLE GLASS

$60  $14
$60  $14
$60  $14

BOTTLE GLASS
$60  $14

$120 $20

$120  $20

BOTTLE GLASS
$150  $20

$60  $15

BOTTLE GLASS

$60  $15

$120  $20

$120 $20

BOTTLE GLASS
$60  $15

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.

* non-all-inclusive items



APERITIFS SINGLE MALT

MARTINI BIANCO $10 BOWMORE 10 YEARS $14
MARTINI ROSSO $10 MACALLAN 12 YEARS* $24
CAMPARI $10 OBAN 14 YEARS* $24
PIMM’S NO. 1 $12 BRUICHLADDICH 8 YEARS* $24
APEROL $12 GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS* $25
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS* $30
ABSOLUT BLUE $12
SIMIRNOFF RED $12
e T BLENDED
TITO’S HANDMADE * $16
CRYSTAL HEAD * $18 SCOTCH
HAKU * $18
. CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS $14
KAUFFMAN COLLECTION $22 JOHNNIE WALKER, BLACK LABEL ~ $14
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS* $20
GIN ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS* $30
JOHNNIE WALKER, BLUE LABEL* $50
BEEFEATER $12
TANQUERAY $12
HENDRICK'S* $16
HERNO BLUE LABEL* $16
BOTANIST ISLAY* $16 IRISH WHISKY
ABLEFORTH'S BATHTUB* $18
BITTER TRUTH PINK GIN* $18 JOHN JAMESON $12
KI NO BI KYOTO DRY GIN* $26 BUSHMILLS* $14
MONKEY 47 * $26
BROOKLYN* $30
BACARDI WHITE $12
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK $12 BOURBON
MATUSALEM RESERVA 15Y* $16
PLANTATION 20TH ANNIVERSARY*  $20 JACK DANIELS $12
; JIM BEAM WHITE $12
RON ZACAPA XO $24
. WOODFORD RESERVE* $18
CLEMENT MARTINIQUE XO $25
) BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON®* $18
NOIN NS 25 e KNOB CREEK BOURBON®* $18
EL DORADO 21YEARS* $35
JOSE CUERVO SILVER & GOLD $12
DON JULIO BLANCO* $16 WHISKY
DON JULIO REPOSADO* $18
PATRON ANEJO * $20 SUNTORY OLD* $22
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO* $50 SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY* $30

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.
* non-all-inclusive items



COGNAC

MARTELL VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP *
HENNESSY VSOP *
REMY MARTIN XO *

PORT &
SHERRY

HARVEYS BRISTAL CREAM SHERRY
TAYLOR'S TAWNY
TAYLOR'S LBV*

GRAPPA

LIQUEUR GRAPPA BOTTEGA
BIANCA

LIQUEUR GRAPPA GAJA
NEBBIOLO BARRIQUE SPERSS*

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

AMARETTO DISARONNO
FERNET BRANCA
BOTTEGA LIMONCINO
AMARO AVERNA*
GRAND MARNIER*

BOTTLED BEER

& CIDER

PERONI BEER — ITALY

SAVANA CIDER - SOUTH AFRICA
SAN MIGUEL — PHILIPPINE

TIGER - SINGAPORE

STELLA ARTOIS — BELGIUM
CORONA - MEXICO

HEINEKEN — HOLLAND

$14
$18
$20
$50

$12
$12
$14

$14

$26

$12
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
WATERMELON
CARRROT
APPLE

CHILLE
JUICES

ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
APPLE
CRANBERRY
GRAPE FRUIT
TOMATO
MANGO

D

SOFT
DRINKS s

COCA COLA
DIET COLA
FANTA

SPRITE

TONIC WATER
SODA WATER
BITTER LEMON
GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER
RED BULL*

STILL WATER

AQUA PANNA 50 CL

SPARKLING
WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO 50 CL
SAN PELLEGRINO 75 CL

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.

* non-all-inclusive items

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$12

$8

$8
$10



TEA

BRILLIANT BREAKFAST $8
THE ORIGINAL EARL GREY $8
GREEN TEA WITH JASMINE FLOWERS $8
MOROCCAN MINT GREEN TEA $8
PURE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS $8
PURE PEPPERMINT LEAVES $8
COFFEE
ESPRESSO $8
DOUBLE ESPRESSO $8
CAPPUCCINO $8
CAFE LATTE $8
AMERICANO $8
MOCHA $8
ICE COFFEE $8
HOT CHOCOLATE $8
CIGARS*
COHIBA MINI CIGARILLOS $18
MONTE CRISTO #5 $70
COHIBA SIGLO #1 $75
MONTE CRISTO #3 $75
HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTO $80
COHIBA SIGLO #2 $85
PARTAGAS SERIE P #2 TORPEDO $90
COHIBA SIGLO ROBUSTO $95

All prices are in USD and include 16% GST and service charge.
* non-all-inclusive items



